
Plan Holders List for:

Bid Submittal Date Monday, September 12, 2022 Time: 2:45 p.m. Project Manager:       Brian Adams

Email: briana@co.skagit.wa.us
Phone Number: 360-416-1350

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date of Request
Consultants

1 Builders Exchange 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA 98201

Tina Spah, Rich 
Morgan, Cheri 
French 425-258-1303

tina@bxwa.com, production@bxwa.com, 
cheri@bxwa.com 8/23/2022

2 Tiger Construction Everson, WA 
Val Dyksterhuis, 
Derek LoPresti 360-312-3229

val@tigerconstruction.us, 
bids@tigerconstruction.us 8/24/2022

3 Granite Construction Phillip Navert 425-551-3100 phil.navert@gcinc.com 8/30/2022

4 Lakeside Industries Justin Blouin 360-293-2168 justin.blouin@lakesideindustries.com 8/30/2022

5 Fidalgo Paving Jeff Mason 360-652-2380 office@fidalgopaving.com 8/30/2022

6 Valdez Construction James Ashton 360-679-3000 jashton@valdezco.com 8/30/2022

7
Western Construction 
Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 8/31/2022

8 SRV Construction John Snyder 360-675-7100 john@srvconstruction.com 8/31/2022
9 Larry Brown Construction PO Box 29960 Bellingham, WA 98228 Chris Brown 360-966-7206 clbrownlbc@gmail.com 9/2/2022

Skagit County Fairgrounds/SVP Paving Maintenance

9/6/2022    8:25 AM
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